
CLUBS -  Summer Term 2018    
All clubs to run from week commencing Monday 30th April until week ending Friday 13th July. 

Day Staff Activity Year Group Time  Finishes at: 

MONDAY 

All staff 

 

E. Watkins 

 

K. Collins & A Woodcock 

 

C. Underwood, V. Cox & M. Best 

 

A. Lobb 

 

R. Nile 

 

Wake & Shake / Cross country 

 

Chess 

 

Volleyball ** (Paid Club)  

 

Science** (Paid Club) 

 

Netball Team Training 

 

Netball/Rounders 

 

Year Group Rotation 

 

Year 6 

 

All 

 

All 

 

Selected Children 

 

All 

 

12:00pm 

 

12:30pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

12:10pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:00pm 

 

TUESDAY 

All staff 

 

A.Woodcock & K. Collins 

 

         C. Jewell 

 

 

R. Wallbank 

 

T. Taylor, J. Hilton & Mrs. Lumb 

Wake & Shake / Cross country 

 

Tri-Golf ** (Paid Club) 

 

Computing 

 

 

Athletics 

 

Knitting 

Year Group Rotation 

 

All 

 

Year 5/6** (Limited 

Space – letter to follow) 

 

All 

 

Current Members Only 

12:00pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

12:10pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

WEDNESDAY 

All staff 

 

H. Rhodes 

 

K. Collins & M. Best 

 

K. Saint & V. Cox 

 

L. Hawke & S. Carpenter 

Wake & Shake / Cross country 

 

Board Games 

 

Homework** (Paid Club) 

 

Tennis** (Paid Club) 

 

Dodgeball & Kick-Cricket** (Paid Club) 

Year Group Rotation 

 

All 

 

All 

 

All 

 

3/4 

12:00pm 

 

12:30pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

12:10pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

THURSDAY 

All staff 

 

J. Burnett 

 

S. Walters 

 

L. Davies 

 

A..Butler  & St. Austell College Students 

 

K. Saint, H. Guard & L. Hawke 

 

V. Cox & K. Collins 

Wake & Shake / Cross country 

 

Kaleidoscope Girls (choir) 

 

Mathletics 

 

Choir 

 

Cricket 

 

Dance** (Paid Club) 

 

Craft Club** (Paid Club) 

Year Group Rotation 

 

Yr6 Girls 

 

3/4/5 

 

4/5/6 

 

All 

 

Current Members Only 

 

3/4 

12:00pm 

 

12:30pm 

 

12:30pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

12:10pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

1:30pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

FRIDAY 

All Staff 

 

J. Mayman & M. Corbett 

 

K. Collins & A. Woodcock 

Wake and Shake/Cross Country 

 

Tag Rugby 

 

Circuits** (Paid Club) 

Year Group Rotation 

 

All 

 

All 

12:00pm 

 

3:05pm 

 

3:05pm 

12:10pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

**Letters will be sent separately for clubs listed as paid clubs with full details and a return slip.  

 For all other clubs, if you wish for your child to attend a club, please send in a letter to the member of staff involved stating that you give permission for your child to attend and how your child will get home afterwards. 


