CLUBS - Summer Term 2018 All clubs to run from week commencing Monday 30th April until week ending Friday 13th July.

Day	Staff	Activity	Year Group	Time	Finishes at:
MONDAY	All staff	Wake & Shake / Cross country	Year Group Rotation	12:00pm	12:10pm
	E. Watkins	Chess	Year 6	12:30pm	1:00pm
	K. Collins & A Woodcock	Volleyball ** (Paid Club)	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	C. Underwood, V. Cox & M. Best	Science** (Paid Club)	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	A. Lobb	Netball Team Training	Selected Children	3:05pm	4:15pm
	R. Nile	Netball/Rounders	All	3:05pm	4:00pm
TUESDAY	All staff	Wake & Shake / Cross country	Year Group Rotation	12:00pm	12:10pm
	A.Woodcock & K. Collins	Tri-Golf ** (Paid Club)	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	C. Jewell	Computing	Year 5/6** (Limited Space – letter to follow)	3:05pm	4:15pm
	R. Wallbank	Athletics	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	T. Taylor, J. Hilton & Mrs. Lumb	Knitting	Current Members Only	3:05pm	4:15pm
WEDNESDAY	All staff	Wake & Shake / Cross country	Year Group Rotation	12:00pm	12:10pm
	H. Rhodes	Board Games	All	12:30pm	1:00pm
	K. Collins & M. Best	Homework** (Paid Club)	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	K. Saint & V. Cox	Tennis** (Paid Club)	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	L. Hawke & S. Carpenter	Dodgeball & Kick-Cricket** (Paid Club)	3/4	3:05pm	4:15pm
THURSDAY	All staff	Wake & Shake / Cross country	Year Group Rotation	12:00pm	12:10pm
	J. Burnett	Kaleidoscope Girls (choir)	Yr6 Girls	12:30pm	1:00pm
	S. Walters	Mathletics	3/4/5	12:30pm	1:00pm
	L. Davies	Choir	4/5/6	1:00pm	1:30pm
	AButler & St. Austell College Students	Cricket	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	K. Saint, H. Guard & L. Hawke	Dance** (Paid Club)	Current Members Only	3:05pm	4:15pm
	V. Cox & K. Collins	Craft Club** (Paid Club)	3/4	3:05pm	4:15pm
FRIDAY	All Staff	Wake and Shake/Cross Country	Year Group Rotation	12:00pm	12:10pm
	J. Mayman & M. Corbett	Tag Rugby	All	3:05pm	4:15pm
	K. Collins & A. Woodcock	Circuits** (Paid Club)	All	3:05pm	4:15pm

**Letters will be sent separately for clubs listed as paid clubs with full details and a return slip.

For all other clubs, if you wish for your child to attend a club, please send in a letter to the member of staff involved stating that you give permission for your child to attend and how your child will get home afterwards.